M101RK 10.1-inch Rugged Tablet PC
A Rugged Tablet that Can Survive Any Environment and Get Real Work Done
M101RK is a rugged tablet PC with a robust set of features designed to withstand industrial use while
providing high tech solutions that inrease productivity, improve safety, and reduce operational costs.
The processing power comes from a Dual-core Cortex-A72 + Quad-core Cortex-A53 processor for
high performance. The tablet features a brilliant in-plane switching with direct optical bonding
projected capacitive touch screen, which is sunlight readable and offers a 1920 x 1200 pixel resolu-
tion. Weighing at just 2.2 pounds (990 grams), the M101RK delivers lightweight mobility in a rugged

• MIL-STD-810G Shock / Drop / Vibration Compliant
• Optional Barcode Reader or GigaLAN port (mutually exclusive optional)
Order Information
LTE
1D/2D Barcode
Reader
LAN Port
M101RK N/A N/A N/A
M101RK-BM N/A Default N/A
M101RK-LN N/A N/A Default
M101RK-4E Default N/A N/A
M101RK-4EBM Default Default N/A
M101RK-4ELN Default N/A Default
Size 10.1-inch IPS display with LED Backlight
Resolution 1920 x 1200
Brightness 800 nit With Optical Bonding for Sunlight Readability
Touch Multi-Touch Projected Capacitive